Water Separator
Series AMG
Made to Order
(For details, refer to page 67.)
Can remove water droplets in com-
pressed air. Use this product in ca-
ses where “water must be avoided,
but not so dry as when an air dryer is

x 100
2
How to Order
AMG 550C 10
Body size
150C
250C
350C
450C
550C
Options
Symbol F: Rubber material: Fluororubber
Fluororubber is used for the parts
such as O-ring and gasket.
Symbol H: For medium air pressure
(1.6 MPa)
Can be used up to 1.6 MPa at
maximum.
Symbol J: Drain guide 1/4 female threaded
1/4 female threaded
Can be pipied to the
drain exhaust port.
Symbol R: IN-OUT reversal direction
Air flow in the separator is changed to
right to left.
(Air flow direction of the standard: Left
to right.)
Symbol V: Degreasing wash,
white vaseline
Body/housing is degreasing washed. The
lubrication grease for O-ring and gasket is
changed to white vaseline.
∗3 Refer to “Auto Drain Specifications/
Option Combinations”.
Auto drain ∗3
C
D
Drain cock (Without auto drain)
N.C. auto drain
N.O. auto drain
Symbol
Nil
Description
AMG150C to 550C
Thread type
F
N
Rc
G∗1
NPT
Symbol
Nil
Type
∗1 Conforms to
ISO1179-1.
Port size
01
02
03
04
06
10
Symbol
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
Size
150C
Applicable body size
250C 350C 450C 550C

direction
Auto Drain Specifications/Option Combinations
How to Order
Note) Refer to “How to Order Bowl Assembly” on page 63.
AMG650/850
Accessory
Description
—
Bracket ∗1
Symbol
B
Nil
∗1 Bracket is included,
(but not assembled).
Option ∗2
J Drain guide       female threaded ∗4
IN-OUT reversal directionR
Description
—
Symbol
Nil
∗4 Drain piping and piping for a stop valve such
as ball valve are required.
Note) Element service indicator (symbol: T) is not
available as an option because water
deposits inside the indicator could lead to
malfunctions.
: Available : Not available
1 4
4
Water Separator  Series AMG
AMG250C AMG550C
AMG350C AMG650
Note) Compressed air over max. flow line in the table below may not meet the specifications of the product.
It may cause damage to the element.
AMG150C AMG450C AMG850
Flow Characteristics
P